REGENERATIVE MICRO FILTER
RMF
WATER FILTER
OWNERS AND OPERATORS
MANUAL
Application
The Regenerative Micro Filter is used widely in filtration of industrial contaminated water streams in
textile, laundry, chemical, refrigeration, paper making and etc. It is suitable to clean various types of

Diameter (mm)/inches
Flow
Model Number Designation
   Table.2 Profile Dimension of Water Filter (mm)
1600×1600×2340 (63”x 63”x 92.1”)140×200 — 100016
×2280 (89.8”)115×200 — 90015
1350×1350×2030 (53.2”x 53.1”x 79.9”)115×175 — 80014
×2240 (88.2”)90 ×200 — 70013
×1990 (78.3”)90 ×175 — 65012
1050×1050×1740 (41.3”x 41.3”x 68.5”)90 ×150 — 60011
×1950 (76.8”)75 ×175 — 55010
×1700 (66.9”)75 ×150 — 5009
900 ×900 ×1420 (35.4”x 35.4”x 55.9”)75 ×122 — 4508
×1700 (66.9”)60 ×150 — 4007
×1420 (55.9”)60 ×122 — 3506
750 ×750 ×1320 (29.5”x 29.5” x52”)60 ×112 — 3005
×1400 (55.1”)50 ×122 — 2504
×1300 (51.2”)50 ×112 — 2003
×1080 (42.5”)50 × 90 — 1502
600 ×600 × 780 (23.6”x 23.6” x 30.7”)50 × 60 — 1001
Dimension (H×W×A)Specification NumberNo.
1600×1600×2340 (63”x 63”x 92.1”)140×200 — 100016
×2280 (89.8”)115×200 — 90015
1350×1350×2030 (53.2”x 53.1”x 79.9”)115×175 — 80014
×2240 (88.2”)90 ×200 — 70013
×1990 (78.3”)90 ×175 — 65012
1050×1050×1740 (41.3”x 41.3”x 68.5”)90 ×150 — 60011
×1950 (76.8”)75 ×175 — 55010
×1700 (66.9”)75 ×150 — 5009
900 ×900 ×1420 (35.4”x 35.4”x 55.9”)75 ×122 — 4508
×1700 (66.9”)60 ×150 — 4007
×1420 (55.9”)60 ×122 — 3506
750 ×750 ×1320 (29.5”x 29.5” x52”)60 ×112 — 3005
×1400 (55.1”)50 ×122 — 2504
×1300 (51.2”)50 ×112 — 2003
×1080 (42.5”)50 × 90 — 1502
600 ×600 × 780 (23.6”x 23.6” x 30.7”)50 × 60 — 1001
Dimension (H×W×A)Specification NumberNo.
Page 5 of 12
6.25in.
30.75in.
23.75in.
1.5in.1.5in.
2.4in.
2.4in.7.0in.
21.0in.
PLAN VIEW
1" MPT
20 GPM @ 70 PSI
INTERMITTENT FLOW
11.0in.
600mm.
23.75in.
ELEVATION VIEW
OUTLET SIDE
SEAL SIDE
500mm.
MODEL NO. WF-50X60-100 DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Page 6 of 12
Remarks:
1. Profile refers to main frame dimension, not including the size of the transmission case,
transmission mechanism, waste tank and extended part of blow back pipe.
2. Filtration Water Flow in Table 1 refers to a screen of 30 mesh. When screen mesh
changes, Filtration Water Flow should be correspondingly modified.  The modifier coefficient
is as follows:
30 mesh screen   C=1.0
60 mesh screen   C=0.75
                               80 mesh screen   C=0.50
                             120 mesh screen   C=0.30